
Name Phone Email

Perry, Yara 301-846-4247 yaraperry.247@gmail.com

Perry, Yara 301-846-4247 yaraperry.247@gmail.com

Alastanos, Tiffany 3019292282 Tiffany_A_Alastanos@mcpsmd.org

Brazil, Caroline 4102735500 Caroline.Brazil@hcps.org

Reese, Donna 301-942-2100 dreese@academyoftheholycross.org

Gooley, Tricia 3019292200 Tricia_Gooley@mcpsmd.org

Fox, Courtney 240-344-6912 clfox@aacps.org

Hawkins, Julia 4102665240 jdhawkins@aacps.org

Markiewicz, Jessica 4106724910 jmarkiewicz1@aacps.org

Haglund, Chase 410-674-6900 chaglund@aacps.org

Stroud, Rachel 410-215-5458 Balletschoolglyndon@gmail.com

Bartholomew, Christy 240-304-7293 christy.batrholomew@bmhs.org

Smith, Anna 4103981634 bobbieannsdancestudio@gmail.com

Smith, Anna 4103981634 bobbieannsdancestudio@gmail.com

Bennett, Truly 301-805-2600 truly.bennett@pgcps.org

Bell, Melissa 410-507-7682 moneil@aacps.org

Tankersley, Emily 410-323-8800 tankersleye@brynmawrschool.org

National Honor Society for Dance Arts
Thursday, August 29, 2019

Member Contact Info
Location

Chapter: 24/7 Dance Studio

Frederick, MD

Frederick, MD

Chapter: A. Mario Loiederman Middle School

SILVER SPRING, MD

Chapter: Aberdeen High School

Aberdeen, MD

Chapter: Academy of the Holy Cross

Kensington, MD

Chapter: Albert Einstein High School

Kensington, MD

Chapter: Annapolis High School

Annapolis, MD

Chapter: Anne Arundel Co. Performing & Visual Arts Magnet

Annapolis, MD

Chapter: Arundel High School

Gambrills, MD

Chapter: Arundel Middle School

Odenton, MD

Chapter: Ballet School of Glyndon

Reisterstown, MD

Chapter: Bishop McNamara High School

Forestville, MD

Chapter: Bobbie Ann's Dance Studio

Elkton, MD

Elkton, MD

Chapter: Bowie High School

Bowie, MD

Chapter: Broadneck High School

Annapolis, MD

Chapter: Bryn Mawr School for Girls

Baltimore, MD



Hill, Alana 301-299-8500 alana_hill@bullis.org

Christ, Kelly 4436084556 kellyachrist@gmail.com

Janoscak, Dyana 410-255-9600 djanoscak@yahoo.com

Sponsor, Test 847-111-2222 danm@clubexpress.com

Haglund, Chase 410-222-6493 chaglund@aacps.org

DePascal, Tammy 4104317018 info@creativeforcedance.com

DePascal, Tammy 4104317018 info@creativeforcedance.com

Rocco, Allison 410-793-0280 arocco@aacps.org

Aversa, Jennifer 443-574-8990 jennifer.aversa@verizon.net

Gibbs, Barclay 410-302-8867 barclay@danceconservatoryofmd.com

Gibbs, Barclay 410-302-8867 barclay@danceconservatoryofmd.com

Standard, Amanda 301-537-5563 director@divinedanceinstitute.com

Standard, Amanda 301-537-5563 director@divinedanceinstitute.com

McDonald, Michelle 301-943-7836 michel.mcdonald@pgcps.org

McWilliams, Deborah 410-887-7633 dmcwilliams@bcps.org

Strange, Danielle 410-612-1500 danielle.strange@hcps.org

Norris, Emily 4108918789 emily@empowereddance.com

Norris, Emily 4108918789 emily@empowereddance.com

Mathis, Angela 410-887-1119 amathis@bcps.org

Chapter: Bullis School

Chapter: Bullis School (continued)

Potomac, MD

Chapter: C. Milton Wright High School

Bel Air, MD

Chapter: Chesapeake High School

Pasadena, MD

Chapter: ClubExpress Test College

, IL

Chapter: Corkran Middle School

Glen Burnie, MD

Chapter: Creative Force Dance Center

Severna Park, MD

Severna Park, MD

Chapter: Crofton Middle School

Gambrills, MD

Chapter: Dance Connections, Inc

Ellicott City, MD

Chapter: Dance Conservatory of Maryland

Joppa, MD

Joppa, MD

Chapter: Divine Dance Institute Inc.

Capitol Heights, MD

Capitol Heights, MD

Chapter: Dr. Henry A. Wise, Jr. High School

Upper Marlboro, MD

Chapter: Dulaney High School

Timonium, MD

Chapter: Edgewood High School

Edgewood, MD

Chapter: EMpowered Dance Center

Phoenix, MD

Phoenix, MD

Chapter: Franklin High School

Chapter: Franklin High School (continued)

Reisterstown, MD



Royals, Maria (410)887-2775 mroyals@bcps.org

Malone-Wolf, Heather 4105593480 heathermalonewolf@gfs.org

Malone-Wolf, Heather 4105593480 heathermalonewolf@gfs.org

Wirth, Stacey 410-761-8950 swirth@aacps.org

Seye, Jennifer 410-313-5528 Jennifer_Seye@hcpss.org

Southerland, Rick 202-276-4108 rick.southerland@goucher.edu

Weigelt, Stephanie 3014710266 stephanie.weigelt@fcps.org

Kuhl-McClelland, Brooke 410-313-7615 bkuhlmac@aol.com

Norton, Erin 4435706775 enorton@bcps.org

Pilate, Darryl 3015726400 darryl.pilate@pgcps.org

Powe Webbert, Diane 4105227800 dpowe-webbert@indofmd.org

Murray, Sharon 443 809 4020 smurray7@bcps.org

Casimir, Keittra 3018088880 keittra.casimir@pgcps.org

Martin, Jaclyn 3014972050 jaclyn.martin@pgcps.org

Fecteau, Lisa 410-370-7685 lfecteau@aacps.org

Smithhisler, Angela angela.smithhisler@fcps.org

Flood, Robin 410-313-7117 rflood@hcpss.org

Spruill, Patricia 410-313-5573 patricia_spruill@hcpss.org

Chapter: G.W. Carver Center for Arts & Technology

Towson, MD

Chapter: Garrison Forest School

Owings Mills, MD

Owings Mills, MD

Chapter: Glen Burnie High School

Glen Burnie, MD

Chapter: Glenelg High School

Glenelg, MD

Chapter: Goucher College

Baltimore, MD

Chapter: Gov. Thomas Johnson High School/Academy

Frederick, MD

Chapter: Hammond High School

Columbia, MD

Chapter: Hereford High School

, MD

Chapter: High Point High School

Beltsville, MD

Chapter: Institute of Notre Dame

Baltimore, MD

Chapter: Lansdowne High School

Baltimore, MD

Chapter: Largo High School

Upper Marlboro, MD

Chapter: Laurel High School

Laurel, MD

Chapter: Lindale Middle School

Linthicum, MD

Chapter: Linganore High School

Frederick, MD

Chapter: Linganore High School (continued)

Chapter: Long Reach High School

Columbia, MD

Chapter: Marriotts Ridge High School

Marriottsville, MD



Jenkins, Alyce 301-608-2232 ajenkins@marylandyouthballet.org

Sherman, Sara 410-674-7710 smitchellsherman@aacps.org

Torrillo-Von Paris, Tracee 4105498855 ext 9047tvp.merrittdanceacademy@gmail.com

Buchanan, Dee 3016061570 deebuchanan52@gmail.com

Douglass, Christen 4438090660 cdouglass@bcps.org

Romeo, Angela 410-802-0508 aromeo@mountdesales.org

McGreevy, Jamie 240-357-0699 jmcgreevy@mtncityarts.com

McGreevy, Jamie 240-357-0699 jmcgreevy@mtncityarts.com

Duncan, Kathryn 4103823728 kduncan2@bcps.org

Speier, Georgia 410-222-6970 gspeier@aacps.org

Sibley, Meredith 410-437-6400 msibley@aacps.org

Atkinson, Sandra 3019851820 sandra.atkinson@pgcps.org

Webber, Serene 4108256202 webbers@notredameprep.com

Watson, Melissa 301-751-2063 melissa.watson@fcps.org

Tucci, Holli 4103136945 holli_tucci@hcpss.org

Quinones, Elizabeth 410-969-9010 equinones@aacps.org

Stoler, Gabrielle 410-969-7000 gstoler@aacps.org

Hammond, Carrie 443-662-1114 hammondroc@oldfieldsschool.org

Chapter: Maryland Youth Ballet

Silver Spring, MD

Chapter: Meade High School

Fort Meade, MD

Chapter: Merritt Dance Academy

Eldersburg, MD

Chapter: Middletown High School

Middletown, MD

Chapter: Milford Mill Academy

Columbia, MD

Chapter: Mount de Sales Academy

Catonsville, MD

Chapter: Mountain City Center for the Arts

Frostburg, MD

Frostburg, MD

Chapter: New Town High School

Owings Mills, MD

Chapter: North County High School

Glen Burnie, MD

Chapter: Northeast High School

Pasadena, MD

Chapter: Northwestern High School

Hyattsville, MD

Chapter: Notre Dame Prep

Towson, MD

Chapter: Oakdale High School

Ijamsville, MD

Chapter: Oakland Mills High School

Columbia, MD

Chapter: Old Mill High School

Millersville, MD

Chapter: Old Mill Middle South School

Millersville, MD

Chapter: Oldfields School

Sparks Glencoe, MD

Chapter: Owings Mills High School



Collins, Christina 4108871700 ccollins6@bcps.org

Alford II, Michael 3017494270 michael2.alford@pgcps.org

Bulls, Meghan 443-538-6137 mbulls@bcps.org

Sweet, Claire 410-887-7060 csweet@bcps.org

Soule Walters, Sarah 4438270874 ssoule@bcps.org

Vaughn, Marsinah 240-354-9583 marsinah.vaughn@pgcps.org

Graham, Jennifer 410-596-7865 jen@projectcstudios.com

Graham, Jennifer 410-596-7865 jen@projectcstudios.com

Hodgson, Shannon 410-871-8447 relevedanceschool@gmail.com

Hodgson, Shannon 410-871-8447 relevedanceschool@gmail.com

Brown, Keedra 443-367-6125 keedra_brown@hcpss.org

Hennessie, Jennifer 4103137120 riverhilldance@gmail.com

Kerr, Hannah 2402810097 Hannahk@ssfs.org

Witting, Kaye 410-544-0900 kwitting@aacps.org

Chisolm, Elizabeth 410-956-5600 echisolm@aacps.org

Smith, Melissa 410-867-7100 mcsmith2@aacps.org

Cooper, Natasha 410-458-9794 ncooper@spsfg.org

Ogunnaike, Stephanie 3013562716 starmakersdance@yahoo.com

Ogunnaike, Stephanie 3013562716 starmakersdance@yahoo.com

Owings MIlls, MD

Chapter: Oxon Hill Middle School

Fort Washington, MD

Chapter: Parkville High School

Parkville, MD

Chapter: Patapsco High School & Center for the Arts

Baltimore, MD

Chapter: Perry Hall High School

Nottingham, MD

Chapter: Potomac High School

Oxon Hill, MD

Chapter: Project C Studios

Westminster, MD

Westminster, MD

Chapter: Releve Dance School

Rising Sun, MD

Rising Sun, MD

Chapter: Reservoir High School

Fulton, MD

Chapter: River Hill High School

Clarksville, MD

Chapter: Sandy Spring Friends School

Brookeville, MD

Chapter: Severna Park High School (SPHS)

Chapter: Severna Park High School (SPHS) (continued)

Severna Park, MD

Chapter: SOUTH RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

EDGEWATER, MD

Chapter: Southern High School

Harwood, MD

Chapter: St. Paul's School for Girls

Brooklandville, MD

Chapter: Star Makers Academy of Dance

Bowie, MD

Bowie, MD

Chapter: Sudbrook Magnet Middle School



Colimore, Fleur 4438654979 fcolimore@bcps.org

Conway, Alexa 4106386332 SupernovaDanceCompany@gmail.com

Conway, Alexa 4106386332 SupernovaDanceCompany@gmail.com

Greenblatt, Test Melissa 301-854-2432 mfgreenblatt@yahoo.com

Green, Test Susan mfgreenblatt@yahoo.com

Evans, Test Julie mgreenblatt@ndeo.org

Doe, Test Jane mgreenblatt@ndeo.org

Member, Test mgreenblatt@ndeo.org

Member, Test mgreenblatt@ndeo.org

Professor/Sponsor, Test 3015852888 mgreenblatt@ndeo.org

Greenblatt, Test Melissa mgreenblatt@ndeo.org

Hudachek, Susan 3015885442 jmenzer@delcor.com

Greenblatt, Melissa 301-585-2880 mgreenblatt@ndeo.org

TestProfessor, Peggy sdooling@ndeo.org

ChapterSponsor, Test 301-585-2880 kschrade@ndeo.org

ChapterSponsor, Test 301-585-2880 kschrade@ndeo.org

Hamilton, Mya 4438144353 mhardydance@gmail.com

Ward-Moran, Laura 410-591-7452 Lwardmoran@johncarroll.org

Webber, Serene 410-404-3387 swebber@setonkeough.com

Baltimore, MD

Chapter: Supernova Dance Company

Forest Hill, MD

Forest Hill, MD

Chapter: TEST - Greenblatt University

Clarksville, MD

Chapter: TEST - Jackson High School

Chapter: TEST - Moore Performing Arts Center

Chapter: TEST - Moore Perfroming ARts Center

Chapter: TEST - Riley High School

, MD

, MD

Chapter: Test College of the Arts

Silver Spring, MD

Chapter: Test Dance Studio

Chapter: Test DelCor

Silver Spring, MD

Chapter: Test DelCor (continued)

Chapter: Test High School

Silver Spring, MD

Chapter: Test State College

Chapter: Test Studio of the Arts Junior

Silver Spring, MD

Chapter: Test Studio of the Arts Secondary

Silver Spring, MD

Chapter: The Empowerment Academy Charter School

Baltimore, MD

Chapter: The John Carroll High School

Bel Air, MD

Chapter: The Seton Keough High School

Baltimore, MD



Garland, Brienne 4106342430 tothepointe@outlook.com

Garland, Brienne 4108299659 tothepointe@outlook.com

Perez, Sandra 310-518-3251 sperez@towson.edu

Webster, Candice 410-704-3495 cwebster@towson.edu

Humphries, Chelsea 2402367713 Chelsea.Humphries@fcps.org

Moffett, Ann-Thomas (A.T.) 4107785858 amoffett2@washcoll.edu

Anderson, Morgan 410-751-3630 morgandanderson@hotmail.com

Tiburzi, Jody 410-263-0270 jtiburzi@aacps.org

Milhimes, Caitlin 410-386-1500 cfmilhi@carrollk12.org

Chapter: To the Pointe.

RIDGELY, MD

Ridgely, MD

Chapter: Towson University

Towson, MD

Chapter: Towson University Community Dance

Towson, MD

Chapter: Urbana High School

Ijamsville, MD

Chapter: Washington College

Chestertown, MD

Page 

Chapter: Westminster High School

Westminster, MD

Chapter: Wiley H. Bates Middle School

Annapolis, MD

Chapter: Winters Mill HS

Westminster, MD



Location

Frederick, MD

Frederick, MD

SILVER SPRING, MD

Aberdeen, MD

Kensington, MD

Kensington, MD

Annapolis, MD

Annapolis, MD

Gambrills, MD

Odenton, MD

Reisterstown, MD

Forestville, MD

Elkton, MD

Elkton, MD

Bowie, MD

Annapolis, MD

Baltimore, MD



Potomac, MD

Bel Air, MD

Pasadena, MD

, IL

Glen Burnie, MD

Severna Park, MD

Severna Park, MD

Gambrills, MD

Ellicott City, MD

Joppa, MD

Joppa, MD

Capitol Heights, MD

Capitol Heights, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD

Timonium, MD

Edgewood, MD

Phoenix, MD

Phoenix, MD

Reisterstown, MD



Towson, MD

Owings Mills, MD

Owings Mills, MD

Glen Burnie, MD

Glenelg, MD

Baltimore, MD

Frederick, MD

Columbia, MD

, MD

Beltsville, MD

Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD

Laurel, MD

Linthicum, MD

Frederick, MD

Columbia, MD

Marriottsville, MD



Silver Spring, MD

Fort Meade, MD

Eldersburg, MD

Middletown, MD

Columbia, MD

Catonsville, MD

Frostburg, MD

Frostburg, MD

Owings Mills, MD

Glen Burnie, MD

Pasadena, MD

Hyattsville, MD

Towson, MD

Ijamsville, MD

Columbia, MD

Millersville, MD

Millersville, MD

Sparks Glencoe, MD



Owings MIlls, MD

Fort Washington, MD

Parkville, MD

Baltimore, MD

Nottingham, MD

Oxon Hill, MD

Westminster, MD

Westminster, MD

Rising Sun, MD

Rising Sun, MD

Fulton, MD

Clarksville, MD

Brookeville, MD

Severna Park, MD

EDGEWATER, MD

Harwood, MD

Brooklandville, MD

Bowie, MD

Bowie, MD



Baltimore, MD

Forest Hill, MD

Forest Hill, MD

Clarksville, MD

, MD

, MD

Silver Spring, MD

Silver Spring, MD

Silver Spring, MD

Silver Spring, MD

Silver Spring, MD

Baltimore, MD

Bel Air, MD

Baltimore, MD



RIDGELY, MD

Ridgely, MD

Towson, MD

Towson, MD

Ijamsville, MD

Chestertown, MD

7

Westminster, MD

Annapolis, MD

Westminster, MD


